

Notice is hereby given that a quorum of the Champaign Park District Board of Commissioners may attend the 2023 Joint Legislative Breakfast hosted by the Illinois Association of Park Districts and the Urbana Park District, and participate in round table discussion about issues facing parks and recreation agencies in our communities. The Breakfast will be held at:

Urbana Park District
Planning and Operations Facility
1011 E. Kerr Avenue
Urbana, Illinois 61802
Monday, February 27, 2023
8 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.

Champaign Park District Board of Commissioners